
Form fo~ filing Rate Schedules For Pendleton County· Water District 
Community, Town or City 

· PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

P.S.C. NO. 

Revised 

CANCELLING 

Revised 

1 

SHEET NO. 3 

P.s.c . NO. 1 

SHEET No.· 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE' 

DIVISION I 

"-RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS: 

$367.00 Connection Fee 5/8" x 3/4" 

First 2,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

.FF IN INDUSTRIES, INC. . · 

First 400,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
Over 400,000 gallons per l,OOO ·gallons 

PENDLETON COUNTY HI-GH · SCHOOL 

First 125,000. gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF , · 1990 · 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY . 

EFFECTIVE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

.-

8.99 
4.17 
4.07 
3.p_f 

1,571.40 
·3. 92 

493.40 
3 .• 92 

DATE EFFECTIVE March 15·-, 1990 

TITLE Secretary 
~~~~~~-'"--~~~~~~ 

tPsued by authority of an Order of the . Public .Service Commission of Kentucky 
in case No.· 90-054 'dated · · ~p~il ],2, · 1990 . • 

· 1 . 

• 

'. 



~ 

Jj>rm for filing Rate Schedules 

Pendleton Co. Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For Pendleton Co. Water District 
---~munity, Town or Cn:y 

6th Rpvj St;;li;i SHEET NO. _ _.__ __ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._1 ____ _ 

5th Revised SHEET NO. 1 --=------

CLASS1FICATION OF SERVICE 

DIVISTON 1 

RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS: 

$367 . 00 Connection Fee 5/8'' x 3/4" 

First 2 ,, 000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons per 1 , 000 gallons 

~IFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC . 

First 400,000 gallons (.MI NIMUM BILL) 
Over 400,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

First 125,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) 
Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 

DATE .OF ISSUE Dec~8, 1988 

.SSUED BY .t'..~ ~ ~ Ne:;off icer 

PUBUC SERV•CE COMMISSION 
Of KCNTUCKV 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

8.89 
4.12 
4.02 
3.87 

1,551.40 
3.87 

$ 487 . 15 
3.87 

DATE EFFECTIVEDecernber 16, 1988 

TITLE._~s~¢c~r~e~t~aoa..i..r¥~--------

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No . 10468 dated 


